Rev. May. 2025
AEM Components   •   6610 Cobra Way,  San Diego, CA   92121   USA   •   www.aemcomponents.com 1
Surface Mount Polymer PTC
PAS1206 Series (Automotive Grade, 1206 Size)
• Electronic control unit (ECU) I/O and trace protection
• Heating ventilation and cooling (HVAC) control circuit and I/O
protection
• Battery management system

Min. (Ω)
One Hours Post
Reflow Re-
sistance R1 Max.
(Ω) 1
Agency Approval
Hold
(IH)
Trip
(IT)
Current
(A)
Time
(sec)
UL TUV
PAS1206-012 0.12 0.29 30 10 1.0 0.20 0.6 1.35 8.50 √ √
PAS1206-016 0.16 0.37 30 10 1.0 0.30 0.6 0.70 6.00 √ √
PAS1206-020 0.20 0.46 24 10 1.0 0.60 0.6 0.60 2.60 √ √
PAS1206-020-30F 0.20 0.40 30 60 1.0 0.60 0.6 0.60 3.30 √ √
PAS1206-025F 0.25 0.50 16 20 8.0 0.08 0.6 0.45 2.30 √ √
PAS1206-035-16F 0.35 0.75 16 20 3.5 0.14 0.6 0.30 1.40 √ √
PAS1206-050 0.50 1.00 13.2 100 8.0 0.10 0.6 0.15 0.70 √ √
1 The max resistance of one-hour post reflow is a reference value. The value may change a little according to reflow conditions and soldering
state.
Temperature De-rating:
Part Number